Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Wilkinson - (1242498) - Harrogate District SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.62
1:24.54
3:06.69

49.52
1:48.38
3:50.01

50.28
1:59.28

47.12

3:41.52

to LC

38.20
1:25.50
3:08.50

50.20
1:49.50
3:52.30

50.70
1:59.90

47.50

3:43.00

SC WA
Pts

153
149
150
127
132
142
80
64
103
108

Date

19/07/15
04/10/15
19/07/15
05/07/15
04/10/15
28/09/15
22/06/15
21/09/15
18/07/15

21/09/15

Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Harrogate District SC Club Championships
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

Harrogate District Club Championships

Venue

Shipley
Billingham
Shipley
Harrogate
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley

Harrogate

License

NE150916
NE151991
NE150916
NE151003
NE151991
NE152047
NE151562
NE152046
NE150916
NE152046
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