## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christian Wilkinson - (1242498) - Harrogate District SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.62	38.20	153	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley	NE150916	3
100 Freestyle	1:24.54	1:25.50	149	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham	NE151991	3
200 Freestyle	3:06.69	3:08.50	150	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley	NE150916	3
50 Breaststroke	49.52	50.20	127	05/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE151003	3
100 Breaststroke	1:48.38	1:49.50	132	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham	NE151991	3
200 Breaststroke	3:50.01	3:52.30	142	28/09/15	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate	NE152047	4
50 Butterfly	50.28	50.70	80	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	NE151562	4
100 Butterfly	1:59.28	1:59.90	64	21/09/15	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	NE152046	4
50 Backstroke	47.12	47.50	103	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley	NE150916	3
200 Backstroke	3:41.52	3:43.00	108	21/09/15	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	NE152046	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS